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Allstate
Territory Assignments

VP, National Sales Manager

Martha L. Hart | Martha.Hart@protective.com

Divisional Vice President
Matt Weber | 502-640-4500 | Matt.Weber@protective.com

Regional Vice President

&

Koran Jordan
617-543-3589
Koran.Jordan@protective.com

Territory

NY, VT, ME, NH, MA, CT, RI

Internal Wholesaler

Elizabeth Hartsock
980-213-1902
Elizabeth.Hartsock@protective.com

TN, NC, SC

Tracey Phelps
205-268 -3853
Tracey.Phelps@protective.com
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Dominique Poulis
310-962-4680
Dominique.Poulis@protective.com

CA, NV, AZ, UT, HI

Matt Lieberman
720-648-8782
Matt.Lieberman@protective.com

WY, NE, CO, KS, NM, 1A

Matthew Hannam
513-362-1556
Matthew.Hannam@protective.com

Chelsee McBroom
419-464-1941
Chelsee.McBroom@protective.com

OH, IN, MI

Derek Adkins
513-362-1554
Derek.Adkins@protective.com

N

Brian Kettering
916-260-6155
Brian.Kettering@protective.com

CA, NV, ID, OR, WA, AK
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Ben Moore

Jared Smith
205-268-8786
Jared.Smith@protective.com
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Julie.Heggood@protective.com

281-300-0810 TX, LA
Ben.Moore@protective.com
/{, Julie Heggood
' 513-518-0577 OK, TX
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Kyle Everett
215-813-8849
Kyle.Everett@protective.com

PA, NJ, DE, MD, VA

Scott Wargo
513-362-4848
Scott.Wargo@protective.com
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Additional information on next page.
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Divisional Vice President
Matt Weber|502-640-4500 | Matt.Weber@protective.com

VP, National Sales Manager
Martha L. Hart | Martha.Hart@protective.com

Regional Vice President Territory Internal Wholesaler

Emily Durham
513-362-1572

Heather Dulle Emily.Durham@protective.com
513-505-9290 IN, KY, WV, VA, OH

Heather.Dulle@protective.com

Morgan Miller
205-268-8856
Morgan.Miller@protective.com

Samantha Hughes

941-960-3156 FL
Samantha.Hughes@protective.com Connor Logan
205-268-1797

Connor.Logan@protective.com

John Heft
314-586-0677 IL, KS, MO
John.Heft@protective.com

Ryan Webb
904-322-0991 SC, GA, FL, AL
Ryan.Webb@protective.com

David Lowry
513-362-1547
David.Lowry@protective.com

Matt Emanuel
901-450-9302 LA, MS, TN, AR
Matt.Emanuel@protective.com

Abe Zikry
205-268-1297
Abraham.Zikry@protective.com

Derek Sutherland
763-218-7683 ND, SD, MN, 1A, WI, MT
Derek.Sutherland@protective.com

Dalton Caudill
859-308-4032
Dalton.Caudill@protective.com

Ryan Covington
331-627-4563 Wi, IL
Ryan.Covington@protective.com
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Managing Director of National Accounts

P

¢ Mike Korthaus
¢ Mike.Korthaus@protective.com

National Account Manager

Kelly Enderle
Kelly.Enderle@protective.com

Senior Director, Internal Sales

Amber Wells
Amber.Wells@protective.com

Nationwide coverage
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* Brian Kettering

Dominique Poulis

Derek Sutherland

Matt Lieberman

Julie Heggood

Director, Sales Desk Manager

Tony Lee
Anthony.Lee@protective.com

e Internal Sales Desk: 877-905-3078

Ryan Covington

* Chelsee McBroom
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Matt Emanuel
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Ben Moore
* Samantha Hughes

Protective® is a registered trademark of Protective Life Insurance Company. The Protective trademarks, logos and service marks are property of Protective Life
Insurance Company and are protected by copyright, trademark, and/or other proprietary rights and laws.

Insurance and annuity products offered through Protective Life Insurance Company (PLICO) in all states except New York, where products are offered through
Protective Life & Annuity Insurance Company(PLAIC). PLICO is located in Nashville, TN. and PLAIC is located in Birmingham, AL.
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protective.com
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